10:38 AM Forest Meadows Owners Association

0517122
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Operating Funds

Reserve
Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Automobiles

Equipment & Machinery
Hilltop
Land and Buildings
Meadow Park
Total Fixed Assots
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 30, 22

855,291.80
946,082.89

1,801,374.49
112,219.38
54,161.12

1,967,754.99

-1,022,786.18
151,961.34

310,663.05
628,431.57
1,170,112.14
266,904.75

1,505,286.69
8,475.45

3,481,517.13

256,021.39
3,225,495.74

3,481,617.13
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